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40524 GENERATOR 0 09/14/2020

31016 MAINT/ALTR 25 05/08/2013

HX Base Yr

689 SW COUNTY ROAD 242  , LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 02 WALL BD/WD 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 06 VINYL ASB 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 03 FORCED AIR 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0800 02 2,388 101.5000 60.90 145,429 1985 1985 0 0 0 60.00 40.00

1 MOBILE HME  0% - 2023 Heated Area: 1848

BAS 1,848 100 1,848 45,017

FCP 616 25 154 3,752

FOP 154 35 54 1,316

FOP 308 35 108 2,631

FSP 560 40 224 5,457

3,486 2,388 58,172

BAS= N28W66 FSP= E40 N14 W40 FOP= W22 S14 E22 N14$ S14$ FCP=
W22 S28 E22 N28$ S28 E19 FOP= S7 E22 N7 W22$ E47$.
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1 0210 GARAGE U 0 0 20 20 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 2,424

2 0261 PRCH, UOP 0 0 12 16 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 576

3 9945 Well/Sept 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

4 0169 FENCE/WOOD 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 400

5 0169 FENCE/WOOD 0 0 0 0 240.00 UT 7.50 7.50 100 1993 1993 3 100 1,800

6 0190 FPLC PF 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 2014 2014 3 100 1,200

7 0120 CLFENCE  4 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2014 2014 3 100 400

8 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2014 2014 3 100 200

9 0104 GENERATOR 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 6,000.00 6,000.00 100 2021 2020 70 4,200

18,200

1 0102 C SFR/MH 0 *RSFMH 0.00 0.00 1.04 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 11,500.00 11,500.00 11,960


